20.12.2021
29.-30.01.2022
04.-06.03.2022

06.06.2022
19.06.2022
23./24.07.2022

22.06.2022
16.-17.07.2022
09.-11.09.2022

14.06.2022
03.07.2022
24./25.09.2022

Terminplan

Sportjahr 2022

Meldeschluss LM-Halle

LM Halle
DM Halle

Meldeschluss LM-Feldbogen

LM Feldbogen
DM Feldbogen

Meldeschluss LM im Freien

LM im Freien
DM im Freien

Meldeschluss LM 3D

LM 3D
DM 3D

Dietzenbach
Berlin

Wehen
Celle-Wietzenbruch, NS

Korbach
Wiesbaden

Kassel-Helsa
Villingen-Schwenningen



