Terminplan

Sportjahr 2022

20.12.2021	Meldeschluss LM-Halle	
2930.01.2022	LM Halle	Dietzenbach
0406.03.2022	DM Halle	Berlin
06.06.2022	Meldeschluss LM-Feldbogen	
19.06.2022	LM Feldbogen	Wehen
23./24.07.2022	DM Feldbogen	Celle-Wietzenbruch, NS
22.06.2022	Meldeschluss LM im Freien	
1617.07.2022	LM im Freien	Korbach
0911.09.2022	DM im Freien	Wiesbaden
14.06.2022	Meldeschluss LM 3D	
03.07.2022	LM 3D	Kassel-Helsa
24./25.09.2022	DM 3D	Villingen-Schwenningen